@Eﬁﬁwt Tournament Results: Hawks Creek Invitational

Hawks Creek I nvitational

Hawks Creek G.C.
Tournament Dates: 09/08 - 09/09, 2014

Par:

Y ardage:

72 72
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Ft. Worth TX

Daily L ow Round

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

McLennan CC
Western Texas CC
Texas Wesleyan U.
Cameron University

Texas A& M-Commerce

St. Thomas - TX

Texas @ Brownsville
Southwestern College

301
303
312
321
344
355
356

309
311
315
322
339
341
353

610
614
627
643
683
696
709

+34
+38
+51
+67
+107
+120
+133
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3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
9
10
T11
T11
13
14
15
T16
T16
T16

1 Gianti Mahardhika
Fabiana Salazar
|ben Hvass
Devanshi Naik
Jagueline Strickland
Lydia Traylor
Stephanie Kalapach
Taylor |cenberger
Sydney Bowman
Ashlyn Hendricks
Alex Schies

Zoey DaneshFar
Alexis Thompson
Alyssa Richardson
Hannah Mason
Jacey Patton
RaeChelle Leiken
Savannah Mood

McL ennan
McL ennan
WTexasCC
WTexasCC
Cameron U.
McL ennan
TX Wesley
TX Wesley
WTexasCC
McL ennan
TX Wesley
TX A&M-Com
Cameron U.
SWesternCo
SWesternCo
TX Wesley
WTexasCC
McL ennan
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77
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74
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75
78
78
79
78
76
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71
7
7
75
75
7
76
72
79
7
7
7
79
82
83
83
80

148
149
150
150
151
151
151
152
154
155
155
156
157
158
159
159
159

+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
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20
21
22
T23
T23
T25
T25
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30
32
33
34
T35
T35
37
38
T 39
T 39
T 39
T 42
T 42
T 42
T 42
46
a7
48
49
50
ol
DNF

9 Candice Swartz
Emily Taylor
Erin Hess
Deborah Dover
Jessica Liptak
Katy Goen
McKenzie Brown
Veronika Vasquez
Ali Leasor
Deanna Portillo
Emily White
Katlyn Johnston
Rachel Phillips
Nicki Oesch
Robyn Moore
Bailey Brown
Celeste Emeott
Taryn Johnson
Aspen Lam
Jordan Roller
Aimee Mires
Andrea Lopez Crespo
Rachel Zastoupil
Emily Childress
Katelyn McCreight
KaylaBartley
Stephanie Myers
Alaina Martinez
Angela Zepeda

L eanna Saenz
Reid Green
Danae Decker
Jessica Gremling
Amy Hendrix

Cameron U.

TX A&M-Com
Cameron U.
TX Wedley

TX Wedley

TX A&M-Com
TX Wedley
TX@Brnsvil
TX A&M-Com
TX@Brnsvil
TX A&M-Com
Cameron U.
McLennan

St Thom-TX
Cameron U.
Cameron U.
TX A&M-Com
St Thom-TX

St Thom-TX

St Thom-TX

St Thom-TX

St Thom-TX
TX Wedey

TX A&M-Com
TX A&M-Com
WTexasCC

TX Wedey

TX A&M-Com
TX@Brnsvil
TX@Brnsvil
SWesternCo
SWesternCo
SWesternCo

St Thom-TX

75
80
82
82
79
82
84
84
82
84
86
88
84
81
84
90
89
91
84
88
88
87
88
91
93
88
87
94
95
97
105
109
88

86
82
81
82
85
83
81
82
84
82
81
79
84
88
86
81
82
81
90
87
87
88
88
85
83
88
90
88
88
93
99
111
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161
162
163
164
164
165
165
166
166
166
167
167
168
169
170
171
171
172
174
175
175
175
176
176
176
176
177
182
183
190
204
220

+17
+18
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+25
+26
+27
+27
+28
+30
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+32
+32
+33
+38
+39
+46
+60
+76
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DNF MeéelindaHernandez TX@Brnsvil

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 32425 323.13 323.69
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 8 8 16
Average Score: 8357 8282 83.20
Rounds Below Par: 1 2 3
Rounds Even Par: 1 1 2
Rounds Above Par: 51 48 99

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



